MetaPan C™-series
Open Cell Metal Ceiling System
Technical Data sheet—BPIR Class 1
Description.
MetaPan C™-series ceiling system applies an open cell ceiling
design. Each 600 x 600 mm panel is an assembly of
interlinked folded alloy profiles that interconnect to main and
cross runner support sections on site.

added behind to meet acoustical requirements, please
consult Asona’s technical sales team.
Features & Benefits.
• Modern contemporary aesthetic.
• High open area allows for sprinklers to be mounted in the
plenum to reduce visual clutter. Permits visual inspection
of plenum void for security sensitive spaces.
• Durable long life coated aluminium.
• Wide range of cell height and open area options.
• Available in white and a range of standard colours.
• Non-combustible metal construction.
• Fire Group Rating 1-S.
• Accessible for maintenance.
The height of the Cell element
Model # Cell Dimension
MPC-50 50 x 50 mm
MPC-75 75 x 75 mm
MPC-100 100 x 100 mm
MPC-150 150 x 150 mm
MPC-200 200 x 200 mm
MPC-300 300 x 300 mm
MetaPan C™-series
Open Cell Metal Ceiling System
Suspension Drawing: Indoor Open Cell Ceiling System
MetaPan C panels are constructed by cell element parts  &